

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



700284372117

04/12/16--01005--004 **87.50

16 SEP - 7 AM 7: 1-8 類別にいる。対象など

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Amelia	Film Productions Inc		
sebate i.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy
		ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
Jen	nifer Smith		
FROM:	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
123	48 US Hwy. 301 North		
		Address	······································
Par	rish, Florida 34219		
	City	, State & Zip	
813	967-6006		
	Daytime 7	Telephone number	
jsm	ith48@tampabay.rr.com		
12.001.001	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

September 7, 2016

Jessica A. Fason,

SUBJECT: Amelia Film Productions Inc.

Ref. Number: W16000028622

Due to road construction on US HWY 301 N, Parrish, FL 34219 and the removal of the mailbox, this piece of mail was just received yesterday September 6, 2016. I checked with your office and am following their instructions to make the corrections and return for filing.

I appreciate your assistance and can be reached at 813 967-6006 if necessary.

Thank you, Jim Smith



April 19, 2016

JENNIFER SMITH 12348 US HWY 301 N PARRISH, FL 34219

SUBJECT: AMELIA FILM PRODUCTIONS INC

Ref. Number: W16000028622

We have received your document for AMELIA FILM PRODUCTIONS INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The person designated as incorporator in the document and the person signing as incorporator must be the same.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 016A00007994

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

name of the corporation of the c	<i>JPAL OFFICE</i>			
	Principal street address	Mailing a	Mailing address, if different is:	
12348 US Hwy. 301 North				
rcrish, FL 34	219			
purpose for which t	he corporation is organized is: Production	ucing Films		
		43010		
<u> </u>		111		
		1		
	EC			
TICLE IV SHAR				
TICLE IV SHAR	<u>ES</u> 1.000			
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of	ES 1,000 Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO			
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of	ES 1,000 Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Bennifer Smith, Director	<u>RS</u>		
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of	ES 1,000 Stock is: 1,000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: 1902 Woodland Terrace	RS Name and Title:		
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title	ES 1,000 Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: 11902 Woodland Terrace	RS Name and Title:		
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title	ES 1,000 Stock is: 1,000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: 1902 Woodland Terrace	RS Name and Title:		
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	ES 1,000 Stock is: 1,000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: Jennifer Smith, Director 11902 Woodland Terrace Parrish, Florida 34219	## Name and Title: Address:	1 6 S	
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title	ES 1,000 Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: Jennifer Smith, Director 11902 Woodland Terrace Parrish, Florida 34219	## Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	ES 1,000 Stock is: 1,000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: Jennifer Smith, Director 11902 Woodland Terrace Parrish, Florida 34219	## Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	16 SEP -7	
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title	ES 1,000 Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: Jennifer Smith, Director 11902 Woodland Terrace Parrish, Florida 34219	## Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	16 SEP - 7	
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title	ES 1,000 Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: 11902 Woodland Terrace Parrish, Florida 34219	## Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	16 SEP - 7	
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	ES 1,000 Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: Jennifer Smith, Director 11902 Woodland Terrace Parrish, Florida 34219	Name and Title:	16 SEP - 7 AN 7: 1:8	
TICLE IV SHAR e number of shares of TICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	ES 1,000 Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: 11902 Woodland Terrace Parrish, Florida 34219	### Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	16 SEP - 7 AN 7: 1:8	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres		Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable James Smith) of the registered agent is:
Name: Address:	11902 Woodland Terrace	
Address:	Parrish, Florida 34219	
ABTICLEVII	INCORDOR ATOR	
	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	JAMES SMITH JAMES SMIT	TH
Address:	11902 Woodland Terrace	<u> </u>
	Parrish, Florida 34219	
<u>ARTICLE VIII</u>	<u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u>	
Effective date, i (If an effective days after the i		(OPTIONAL) nnot be more than five business days prior or 90 business
	te inserted in this block does not meet the applica effective date on the Department of State's recor	ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ds.
		cess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	ames South	7 April, 2016
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein to e Department of State constitutes a third degree for	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Lames Smith	7 April, 2016
Req	uired Signature/Incorporator	Date